MARINE & OFFSHORE CABLES
M
ARINE &
OFFSHORE CABLES
54 P: (09) 264 1000  |  F: (09) 264 1001  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
High Performance Flexible Rubber
SDI Marine Cable 0.6/1kV 90°C

Cores x Size
Approx. Overall
Diameter
Approx. Weight
Nominal Amps un-enclosed protected from sun
@ 30°C fixed installation 3 Phase
3 Phase Volt Drop
@50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp
(mm2) (mm) (Kg/Km) Spaced
Spaced
from
Surface
Touching 90°C
(Mv/Am)
ML1/10 1 x 10.0 8.8 82 88 76 70 4.050
ML1/16 1 x 16.0 9.8 130 117 100 94 2.550
ML1/25 1 x 25.0 12.1 205 156 133 125 1.620
ML1/35 1 x 35.0 13.5 292 195 166 155 1.170
ML1/50 1 x 50.0 15.5 428 245 210 196 0.872
ML1/70 1 x 70.0 18.1 602 311 265 248 0.615
ML1/95 1 x 95.0 20.1 803 375 319 298 0.457
ML1/120 1 x 120.0 22.0 1003 447 381 354 0.373
CONSTRUCTION:
Conductor Annealed tinned copper stranded high flexibility
(Class 5).
Insulation EPR R-90.